
Piteträffen korthåll ligg 2017
16/12 2017

Final Ungdom

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Veteran

 

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 193 145 338 (19) 

2 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors (VB) 196 142 338 (18) 

3 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 190 136 326  

4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 191 135 326  

5 Alex Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 185 138 323  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 196 146 342  

2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 193 147 340  

3 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 185 146 331  

4 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 188 140 328  

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 181 136 317  

6 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 176 124 300  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 192 148 340  

2 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 193 146 339  

3 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 191 145 336  

4 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 193 141 334  

5 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 186 141 327  

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 186 132 318  

7 Sofia Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 179 136 315  

8 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 170 132 302  

9 Sebastian Hedlund Piteå Skf (NO) 178 120 298  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 194 147 341  

2 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 193 141 334  

3 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 195 138 333  

4 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 189 140 329  

5 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 188 140 328  

6 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 188 137 325  

7 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 179 133 312  

8 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 177 134 311  

9 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 181 129 310  

10 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 176 129 305  



Resultat Ungdom

Resultat Junior

Resultat Senior

Resultat Veteran

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Jennifer Gustafsson Ramselefors (VB) 99 97 196 

2 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 98 95 193 

3 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 94 97 191 

4 Ida Wärme I 19 (NO) 93 97 190 

5 Alex Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 93 92 185 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Casper Fredriksson Ramselefors (VB) 98 98 196 

2 Anna Grönlund Piteå Skf (NO) 97 96 193 

3 Hanna Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 94 94 188 

4 Emma Johansson Ramselefors (VB) 93 92 185 

5 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 87 94 181 

6 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 87 89 176 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 95 98 193 

2 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 99 94 193 

3 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 96 96 192 

4 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 96 95 191 

5 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 92 94 186 

6 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 95 91 186 

7 Sofia Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 88 91 179 

8 Sebastian Hedlund Piteå Skf (NO) 90 88 178 

9 Peter Torgeby Piteå Skf (NO) 79 91 170 

Plac Namn Klubb Omg 1 Omg 2 Totalt 

1 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 96 99 195 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 97 97 194 

3 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 98 95 193 

4 Roland Nilsson Piteå Skf (NO) 95 94 189 

5 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 92 96 188 

6 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 95 93 188 

7 Anders Nyberg Piteå Skf (NO) 90 91 181 

8 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 89 90 179 

9 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 90 87 177 

10 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf (NO) 85 91 176 


